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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 14 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
22.02.2025 Results
MR 26.97 ZANDRINGA, Kinge NED Ingolstadt 08.02.2020
DR 25.68 SCHMIDTKE, Aliena Budapest (HUN) 28.07.2017
Points: AQUA 2024

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

YOB 2015

1. LAI, Hailey 2015 UAE All Stars Academy 39.90 229
2. SCHMIDHUBER, Valentina 2015 GER SC Wfr. München 44.73 162
3. GUETHLEIN, Lisa 2015 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 45.05 159
4. RAINER, Anna 2015 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 47.47 136
5. SPETHMANN, Marie-Philippa 2015 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 48.20 130
6. MARZOLO, Nadia 2015 GER SG Stadtwerke München 48.43 128
7. PASSARELLA, Emma 2015 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 49.18 122
8. WILMS, Luisa 2015 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 50.48 113
9. MITTERUTZNER, Sofia 2015 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 51.35 107

YOB 2014

1. GRAZEV, Eliana Elexa 2014 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 34.52 354
2. RIESS, Lara 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 35.13 336
3. FOCKE, Valentina 2014 GER SV Augsburg 1911 35.61 322
4. FABER, Emma 2014 GER SG Stadtwerke München 36.78 293
5. MOREIRA DOS SANTOS, Elana 2014 GER SV Augsburg 1911 36.85 291
6. EBERHERR, Julia 2014 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 37.13 284
7. SCHIESSLER, Chiara 2014 GER TSV Schwabmünchen 37.28 281
8. KARPOVA, Oleksandra 2014 GER SV Augsburg 1911 37.77 270
9. VIDOVIC, Fiona 2014 GER TSV Erding 37.88 268

10. LINDE, Lilia 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 38.31 259
11. ZEH, Amira 2014 GER SG Stadtwerke München 38.95 246
12. MOURAD, Jana 2014 UAE All Stars Academy 40.26 223
13. FRANKE, Julia 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 40.82 214
14. AICHNER, Franziska 2014 GER VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 40.90 213
15. SCHNEIDER, Charlotte 2014 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 42.32 192
16. KRIEGER, Theresa 2014 GER TSV Neuburg 42.36 191
17. ORTH, Paula 2014 GER TSV Vaterstetten 42.95 184
18. GERHARDT, Charlotte 2014 GER TSV Vaterstetten 43.25 180
19. WELZ, Lisa 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 43.26 180
20. WIEGARTNER, Victoria Sophia 2014 GER TSV Vaterstetten 44.96 160
21. DIETRICH, Fenna 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 45.32 156
22. HACKEL, Sophie 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 46.55 144

LANG, Elena 2014 GER Polizei SV Eichstätt 46.55 144
24. KAUFMANN, Lia 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 51.07 109

YOB 2013

1. REISWICH, Veronika 2013 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 34.02 370
2. KOCH, Liana Emma 2013 GER SV Augsburg 1911 34.33 360
3. KARAA, Rumina 2013 UAE All Stars Academy 34.93 342
4. PALEANI, Emilia 2013 GER SC Wfr. München 36.01 312
5. STADNICHENKO, Anastasiia 2013 GER SG Stadtwerke München 36.23 306
6. ZAVHORODNIA, Alisa 2013 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 36.53 299
7. SCHMIDHUBER, Letizia 2013 GER SC Wfr. München 37.26 281
8. WEIZEL, Lisa 2013 GER SC Wfr. München 38.29 259
9. NEUMANN, Lucy 2013 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 38.58 253

10. DUKARM, Romy-Sofia 2013 GER TSV 1909 Gersthofen 38.59 253
11. DISTL, Emily 2013 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 38.95 246
12. HEGEN, Pauline 2013 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 39.66 233
13. MARTIN, Victorine 2013 GER SG Stadtwerke München 40.15 225
14. MATTHES, Eva 2013 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 40.35 221
15. HOEFT, Amelie 2013 GER SV Augsburg 1911 40.39 221
16. PETER, Luisa 2013 GER TSV 1909 Gersthofen 41.46 204
17. THOULOUZE, Zoe 2013 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 41.66 201
18. GUTMANN, Yara 2013 GER TSV Vaterstetten 42.05 196
19. ROSENKRANZ, Alexa 2013 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 44.90 161
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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 14, Women, 50m Butterfly

YOB 2012

1. ADELHARDT, Laetitia 2012 GER SC Wfr. München 30.61 508
2. MAFFIA, Chiara 2012 ITA SSV Bozen 32.45 426
3. SPETHMANN, Mia-Philine 2012 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 32.76 414
4. NICOLO, Giorgia 2012 ITA SSV Bozen 32.86 410
5. BIAGINI, Marta Alodia 2012 ITA SSV Bozen 32.98 406
6. MILOTZKI, Leonie 2012 GER SG Stadtwerke München 33.05 403
7. SALA, Ilaria 2012 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 33.14 400
8. OSTERMAIER, Lena 2012 GER TSV Vaterstetten 33.34 393
9. GLIESCHE, Elisa-Marie 2012 GER SG Stadtwerke München 33.79 377

10. BAER, Magdalena 2012 GER SC Wfr. München 33.96 372
11. BOEGL, Emilia 2012 GER SV Augsburg 1911 33.99 371
12. GLASHAUSER, Greta 2012 GER SC Wfr. München 34.33 360
13. KARASEK, Anna-Lena 2012 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 34.41 357
14. PUGLIA, Sofia 2012 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 36.02 311
15. CLASSEN, Franziska 2012 GER TSV Vaterstetten 36.20 307
16. KAMINSKI, Laura 2012 GER SV Augsburg 1911 36.34 303
17. WACHTEL, Lara 2012 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 36.60 297
18. SCALISI, Gaia 2012 ITA ASV Schwimmclub Brixen 36.82 292
19. GOVENDER, Aerin 2012 GER TSV Erding 37.30 280
20. GENZ, Emma Sophie 2012 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 37.40 278
21. STARK, Serafina 2012 GER TSV 1850 Lindau 37.68 272
22. FACKLER, Leni-Marie 2012 GER SG Stadtwerke München 38.25 260
23. SCHREINER, Eva 2012 GER SC Wfr. München 38.72 251
24. KNERER, Lena 2012 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 39.27 240
25. MAMOT, Paula 2012 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 39.47 237
26. NEMEC, Mila 2012 GER DJK Sportbund München 39.59 234
27. WAN, Zhuo 2012 GER SV Augsburg 1911 40.95 212
28. MAHMOUD, Sarah 2012 UAE All Stars Academy 44.55 164

YOB 2010 - 2011

1. RIESS, Amelie 2011 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 29.48 569
2. ALMEIDA, Pauline 2010 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 29.54 565
3. SCHMIDT-HOENSDORF, Nila 2010 GER SC Prinz Eugen München 30.53 512
4. RUEBNER, Luisa 2010 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 30.82 498
5. EICHER, Tamara 2010 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 30.94 492
6. ASTER, Hannah 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 31.44 469

PLATZER, Leonie 2011 GER SC Wfr. München 31.44 469
8. MARIOTTI, Rebecca 2011 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 31.49 466
9. KATONA, Emili 2011 HUN Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 31.57 463

10. MITTERER, Hanna 2010 GER SG Stadtwerke München 31.59 462
11. HOFMANN, Sophia 2011 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 31.61 461
12. MENEGHETTI, Margherita 2011 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 31.74 455
13. ZAMBONINI, Chandra 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 31.81 452
14. KOTHE, Emilia 2011 GER TSV Schwabmünchen 31.86 450
15. PERTOLL, Nicole 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 32.00 444
16. BRODERSEN, Elisa-Marie 2010 GER SC Wfr. München 32.23 435
17. MOEBUS, Michelle 2011 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 32.35 430
18. HORSTMANN, Lenya 2010 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 32.42 427
19. GUELZOW, Laura 2010 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 32.51 424
20. HELL, Leni 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 32.65 418
21. DIETRICH, Malin 2010 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 32.71 416
22. WIESER, Jana 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 32.78 413
23. NIBLER, Sophie 2011 GER SC Wfr. München 32.80 413
24. SCHMID, Lilli 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 33.08 402
25. MATTHES, Ida 2010 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 33.57 385
26. MOSER, Rebecca 2011 GER TSV 1909 Gersthofen 33.67 381
27. GAENTZLE, Helena 2010 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 33.73 379
28. LEONHARDT, Lydia 2011 GER DJK Sportbund München 33.77 378
29. ETXEZARRETA, Magdala 2010 LTU Panevezio Zemyna 33.88 374
30. WOODS, Anna 2011 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 34.31 361
31. KARRAS, Marie-Christin 2010 GER SC Wfr. München 34.72 348
32. SPICKER, Laura 2011 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 35.10 337
33. BELZ, Clara 2011 GER TSV Erding 35.12 336
34. SCHOYERER, Johanna 2010 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 35.24 333
35. HEUSCHMID, Paulina 2010 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 35.30 331
36. PUCCINELLI, Marika 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 35.61 322
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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 14, Girls, 50m Butterfly, YOB 2010 - 2011

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

37. RATTI, Irene 2011 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 35.77 318
38. SCHMITT, Lina 2010 GER SC Wfr. München 36.01 312
39. COLLEONI, Mischel 2011 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 36.06 310
40. OTTO, Caitlin 2011 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 36.25 306
41. MOGGL, Pauline 2010 GER TSV Neuburg 36.68 295
42. RADY, Rancy 2011 UAE All Stars Academy 37.05 286
43. BAUER, Emma 2011 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 37.78 270
44. COLOMBO, Sofia 2011 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 37.87 268
45. DURANTE, Amanda 2011 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 38.07 264
46. MERETTA MONTOYA, Emiliana 2011 GER TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V. 38.51 255
47. KONRATH, Emma 2010 GER DJK Sportbund München 39.79 231
48. WOLKENHAUER, Emilia 2011 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 40.01 227
49. SCHOR, Mira 2011 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 40.24 223
50. MOGHAZY, Jasmine 2011 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 42.80 185

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. HAYIRLI, Ilayla 2009 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 29.23 583
2. CHAROKOPOU, Evangelia 2009 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 29.95 542
3. ALBRECHT, Martha 2009 GER SC Wfr. München 30.62 507
4. GOTO, Melina 2009 GER DJK Sportbund München 30.90 494
5. VIDOVIC, Lena 2009 GER TSV Erding 32.18 437
6. NEKRASOV, Victoria 2008 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 32.20 436
7. HARTENECK, Elena 2008 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 32.27 433
8. OBIEGLO, Maria 2008 GER SC Wfr. München 32.49 425
9. BERSCH, Helena 2009 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 32.70 416

10. GEBERT, Amelie 2008 GER DJK Sportbund München 32.79 413
11. PRIMORAC, Carla 2008 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 33.01 405
12. BIERNAT, Anna Maria 2008 GER SC Wfr. München 33.12 401
13. HOELZER, Antonia 2009 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 33.19 398
14. MATSCHI, Simone 2008 GER VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 33.42 390
15. O'CONNELL, Isabelle 2009 GER TSV Vaterstetten 33.49 388
16. CESKO, Sara Iman 2009 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 33.65 382
17. ZOECKLER, Lilly 2008 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 33.80 377
18. SCHREIBER, Elena 2009 GER SC Wfr. München 33.89 374
19. KNERER, Emma 2009 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 34.06 369
20. MIKIC, Eileen 2008 GER DJK Sportbund München 34.59 352
21. CANCELLARO, Elisabetta 2008 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 36.09 310
22. WALTHER, Mara Malin 2009 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 36.28 305
23. WIEDERER, Pauline 2009 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 36.42 301
24. HUBER, Nina 2008 GER VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 36.81 292
25. GALIGANI, Beatrice 2009 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 37.10 285
26. BOEHM, Mariola Bea 2008 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 37.28 281
27. HANSEN, Mathilda 2008 GER DJK Sportbund München 37.80 269
28. TAUSCHEK, Aurelia 2009 GER DJK Sportbund München 38.69 251
29. MOSCHOPOULOU, Kassiani 2009 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 38.84 248
30. WEBER RODRIGUEZ, Valentina 2009 GER DJK Sportbund München 39.18 242
31. SCHLEIBINGER, Lena 2008 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 42.52 189

2007 and older

1. OLLE, Monika 1999 HUN Uni Győri Úszó SE 27.76 681
2. STAUDINGER, Lux-Sophie 2006 GER SV Augsburg 1911 30.17 530
3. HORSTMANN, Sophia 2006 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 30.40 518
4. SCHILLER, Kathleen 2005 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 31.01 488
5. OHNEISER, Stefanie 2001 GER DJK Sportbund München 31.10 484
6. BRAZ, Sofia 2007 POR Clip Teams AD 31.16 481
7. MOREIRA DOS SANTOS, Elena 2007 GER SV Augsburg 1911 31.29 475
8. LEEB, Lena 2007 GER TSV Erding 31.74 455
9. DIETRICH, Annalena 2007 GER TSV Schwabmünchen 31.97 446

10. GOERLACH, Marlen Seraphine 2004 GER TSV Vaterstetten 32.01 444
11. RIEDRICH, Franka 2005 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 32.67 418
12. FRIEDRICH, Sina 2007 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 32.74 415
13. SCHENCK, Anna 2003 GER SC Wfr. München 33.11 401
14. VAN DE KUILEN, Eleonora 2007 GER SC Wfr. München 34.06 369
15. DINKEL, Anna 2007 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 34.53 354
16. NYHUIS, Theresa 2004 GER TSV Erding 34.71 348
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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 14, Women, 50m Butterfly, 2007 and older

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

17. PLOESSL, Sarah 2007 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 34.84 344
18. GOLEA, Sara 2006 GER VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 36.80 292
19. SCHWARZ, Johanna Marie 2006 GER SC Wfr. München 38.47 256

Open

1. OLLE, Monika 1999 HUN Uni Győri Úszó SE 27.76 681
2. HAYIRLI, Ilayla 2009 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 29.23 583
3. RIESS, Amelie 2011 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 29.48 569
4. ALMEIDA, Pauline 2010 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 29.54 565
5. CHAROKOPOU, Evangelia 2009 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 29.95 542
6. STAUDINGER, Lux-Sophie 2006 GER SV Augsburg 1911 30.17 530
7. HORSTMANN, Sophia 2006 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 30.40 518
8. SCHMIDT-HOENSDORF, Nila 2010 GER SC Prinz Eugen München 30.53 512
9. ADELHARDT, Laetitia 2012 GER SC Wfr. München 30.61 508

10. ALBRECHT, Martha 2009 GER SC Wfr. München 30.62 507
11. RUEBNER, Luisa 2010 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 30.82 498
12. GOTO, Melina 2009 GER DJK Sportbund München 30.90 494
13. EICHER, Tamara 2010 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 30.94 492
14. SCHILLER, Kathleen 2005 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 31.01 488
15. OHNEISER, Stefanie 2001 GER DJK Sportbund München 31.10 484
16. BRAZ, Sofia 2007 POR Clip Teams AD 31.16 481
17. MOREIRA DOS SANTOS, Elena 2007 GER SV Augsburg 1911 31.29 475
18. ASTER, Hannah 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 31.44 469

PLATZER, Leonie 2011 GER SC Wfr. München 31.44 469
20. MARIOTTI, Rebecca 2011 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 31.49 466
21. KATONA, Emili 2011 HUN Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 31.57 463
22. MITTERER, Hanna 2010 GER SG Stadtwerke München 31.59 462
23. HOFMANN, Sophia 2011 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 31.61 461
24. LEEB, Lena 2007 GER TSV Erding 31.74 455

MENEGHETTI, Margherita 2011 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 31.74 455
26. ZAMBONINI, Chandra 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 31.81 452
27. KOTHE, Emilia 2011 GER TSV Schwabmünchen 31.86 450
28. DIETRICH, Annalena 2007 GER TSV Schwabmünchen 31.97 446
29. PERTOLL, Nicole 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 32.00 444
30. GOERLACH, Marlen Seraphine 2004 GER TSV Vaterstetten 32.01 444
31. VIDOVIC, Lena 2009 GER TSV Erding 32.18 437
32. NEKRASOV, Victoria 2008 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 32.20 436
33. BRODERSEN, Elisa-Marie 2010 GER SC Wfr. München 32.23 435
34. HARTENECK, Elena 2008 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 32.27 433
35. MOEBUS, Michelle 2011 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 32.35 430
36. HORSTMANN, Lenya 2010 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 32.42 427
37. MAFFIA, Chiara 2012 ITA SSV Bozen 32.45 426
38. OBIEGLO, Maria 2008 GER SC Wfr. München 32.49 425
39. GUELZOW, Laura 2010 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 32.51 424
40. HELL, Leni 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 32.65 418
41. RIEDRICH, Franka 2005 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 32.67 418
42. BERSCH, Helena 2009 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 32.70 416
43. DIETRICH, Malin 2010 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 32.71 416
44. FRIEDRICH, Sina 2007 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 32.74 415
45. SPETHMANN, Mia-Philine 2012 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 32.76 414
46. WIESER, Jana 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 32.78 413
47. GEBERT, Amelie 2008 GER DJK Sportbund München 32.79 413
48. NIBLER, Sophie 2011 GER SC Wfr. München 32.80 413
49. NICOLO, Giorgia 2012 ITA SSV Bozen 32.86 410
50. BIAGINI, Marta Alodia 2012 ITA SSV Bozen 32.98 406
51. PRIMORAC, Carla 2008 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 33.01 405
52. MILOTZKI, Leonie 2012 GER SG Stadtwerke München 33.05 403
53. SCHMID, Lilli 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 33.08 402
54. SCHENCK, Anna 2003 GER SC Wfr. München 33.11 401
55. BIERNAT, Anna Maria 2008 GER SC Wfr. München 33.12 401
56. SALA, Ilaria 2012 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 33.14 400
57. HOELZER, Antonia 2009 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 33.19 398
58. OSTERMAIER, Lena 2012 GER TSV Vaterstetten 33.34 393
59. MATSCHI, Simone 2008 GER VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 33.42 390
60. O'CONNELL, Isabelle 2009 GER TSV Vaterstetten 33.49 388
61. MATTHES, Ida 2010 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 33.57 385
62. CESKO, Sara Iman 2009 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 33.65 382
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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 14, Women, 50m Butterfly, Open

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

63. MOSER, Rebecca 2011 GER TSV 1909 Gersthofen 33.67 381
64. GAENTZLE, Helena 2010 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 33.73 379
65. LEONHARDT, Lydia 2011 GER DJK Sportbund München 33.77 378
66. GLIESCHE, Elisa-Marie 2012 GER SG Stadtwerke München 33.79 377
67. ZOECKLER, Lilly 2008 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 33.80 377
68. ETXEZARRETA, Magdala 2010 LTU Panevezio Zemyna 33.88 374
69. SCHREIBER, Elena 2009 GER SC Wfr. München 33.89 374
70. BAER, Magdalena 2012 GER SC Wfr. München 33.96 372
71. BOEGL, Emilia 2012 GER SV Augsburg 1911 33.99 371
72. REISWICH, Veronika 2013 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 34.02 370
73. VAN DE KUILEN, Eleonora 2007 GER SC Wfr. München 34.06 369

KNERER, Emma 2009 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 34.06 369
75. WOODS, Anna 2011 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 34.31 361
76. GLASHAUSER, Greta 2012 GER SC Wfr. München 34.33 360

KOCH, Liana Emma 2013 GER SV Augsburg 1911 34.33 360
78. KARASEK, Anna-Lena 2012 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 34.41 357
79. GRAZEV, Eliana Elexa 2014 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 34.52 354
80. DINKEL, Anna 2007 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 34.53 354
81. MIKIC, Eileen 2008 GER DJK Sportbund München 34.59 352
82. NYHUIS, Theresa 2004 GER TSV Erding 34.71 348
83. KARRAS, Marie-Christin 2010 GER SC Wfr. München 34.72 348
84. PLOESSL, Sarah 2007 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 34.84 344
85. KARAA, Rumina 2013 UAE All Stars Academy 34.93 342
86. SPICKER, Laura 2011 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 35.10 337
87. BELZ, Clara 2011 GER TSV Erding 35.12 336
88. RIESS, Lara 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 35.13 336
89. SCHOYERER, Johanna 2010 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 35.24 333
90. HEUSCHMID, Paulina 2010 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 35.30 331
91. PUCCINELLI, Marika 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 35.61 322

FOCKE, Valentina 2014 GER SV Augsburg 1911 35.61 322
93. RATTI, Irene 2011 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 35.77 318
94. PALEANI, Emilia 2013 GER SC Wfr. München 36.01 312

SCHMITT, Lina 2010 GER SC Wfr. München 36.01 312
96. PUGLIA, Sofia 2012 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 36.02 311
97. COLLEONI, Mischel 2011 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 36.06 310
98. CANCELLARO, Elisabetta 2008 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 36.09 310
99. CLASSEN, Franziska 2012 GER TSV Vaterstetten 36.20 307

100. STADNICHENKO, Anastasiia 2013 GER SG Stadtwerke München 36.23 306
101. OTTO, Caitlin 2011 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 36.25 306
102. WALTHER, Mara Malin 2009 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 36.28 305
103. KAMINSKI, Laura 2012 GER SV Augsburg 1911 36.34 303
104. WIEDERER, Pauline 2009 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 36.42 301
105. ZAVHORODNIA, Alisa 2013 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 36.53 299
106. WACHTEL, Lara 2012 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 36.60 297
107. MOGGL, Pauline 2010 GER TSV Neuburg 36.68 295
108. FABER, Emma 2014 GER SG Stadtwerke München 36.78 293
109. GOLEA, Sara 2006 GER VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 36.80 292
110. HUBER, Nina 2008 GER VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 36.81 292
111. SCALISI, Gaia 2012 ITA ASV Schwimmclub Brixen 36.82 292
112. MOREIRA DOS SANTOS, Elana 2014 GER SV Augsburg 1911 36.85 291
113. RADY, Rancy 2011 UAE All Stars Academy 37.05 286
114. GALIGANI, Beatrice 2009 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 37.10 285
115. EBERHERR, Julia 2014 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 37.13 284
116. SCHMIDHUBER, Letizia 2013 GER SC Wfr. München 37.26 281
117. SCHIESSLER, Chiara 2014 GER TSV Schwabmünchen 37.28 281

BOEHM, Mariola Bea 2008 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 37.28 281
119. GOVENDER, Aerin 2012 GER TSV Erding 37.30 280
120. GENZ, Emma Sophie 2012 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 37.40 278
121. STARK, Serafina 2012 GER TSV 1850 Lindau 37.68 272
122. KARPOVA, Oleksandra 2014 GER SV Augsburg 1911 37.77 270
123. BAUER, Emma 2011 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 37.78 270
124. HANSEN, Mathilda 2008 GER DJK Sportbund München 37.80 269
125. COLOMBO, Sofia 2011 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 37.87 268
126. VIDOVIC, Fiona 2014 GER TSV Erding 37.88 268
127. DURANTE, Amanda 2011 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 38.07 264
128. FACKLER, Leni-Marie 2012 GER SG Stadtwerke München 38.25 260
129. WEIZEL, Lisa 2013 GER SC Wfr. München 38.29 259
130. LINDE, Lilia 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 38.31 259
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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 14, Women, 50m Butterfly, Open

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

131. SCHWARZ, Johanna Marie 2006 GER SC Wfr. München 38.47 256
132. MERETTA MONTOYA, Emiliana 2011 GER TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V. 38.51 255
133. NEUMANN, Lucy 2013 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 38.58 253
134. DUKARM, Romy-Sofia 2013 GER TSV 1909 Gersthofen 38.59 253
135. TAUSCHEK, Aurelia 2009 GER DJK Sportbund München 38.69 251
136. SCHREINER, Eva 2012 GER SC Wfr. München 38.72 251
137. MOSCHOPOULOU, Kassiani 2009 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 38.84 248
138. DISTL, Emily 2013 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 38.95 246

ZEH, Amira 2014 GER SG Stadtwerke München 38.95 246
140. WEBER RODRIGUEZ, Valentina 2009 GER DJK Sportbund München 39.18 242
141. KNERER, Lena 2012 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 39.27 240
142. MAMOT, Paula 2012 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 39.47 237
143. NEMEC, Mila 2012 GER DJK Sportbund München 39.59 234
144. HEGEN, Pauline 2013 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 39.66 233
145. KONRATH, Emma 2010 GER DJK Sportbund München 39.79 231
146. LAI, Hailey 2015 UAE All Stars Academy 39.90 229
147. WOLKENHAUER, Emilia 2011 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 40.01 227
148. MARTIN, Victorine 2013 GER SG Stadtwerke München 40.15 225
149. SCHOR, Mira 2011 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 40.24 223
150. MOURAD, Jana 2014 UAE All Stars Academy 40.26 223
151. MATTHES, Eva 2013 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 40.35 221
152. HOEFT, Amelie 2013 GER SV Augsburg 1911 40.39 221
153. FRANKE, Julia 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 40.82 214
154. AICHNER, Franziska 2014 GER VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 40.90 213
155. WAN, Zhuo 2012 GER SV Augsburg 1911 40.95 212
156. PETER, Luisa 2013 GER TSV 1909 Gersthofen 41.46 204
157. THOULOUZE, Zoe 2013 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 41.66 201
158. GUTMANN, Yara 2013 GER TSV Vaterstetten 42.05 196
159. SCHNEIDER, Charlotte 2014 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 42.32 192
160. KRIEGER, Theresa 2014 GER TSV Neuburg 42.36 191
161. SCHLEIBINGER, Lena 2008 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 42.52 189
162. MOGHAZY, Jasmine 2011 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 42.80 185
163. ORTH, Paula 2014 GER TSV Vaterstetten 42.95 184
164. GERHARDT, Charlotte 2014 GER TSV Vaterstetten 43.25 180
165. WELZ, Lisa 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 43.26 180
166. MAHMOUD, Sarah 2012 UAE All Stars Academy 44.55 164
167. SCHMIDHUBER, Valentina 2015 GER SC Wfr. München 44.73 162
168. ROSENKRANZ, Alexa 2013 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 44.90 161
169. WIEGARTNER, Victoria Sophia 2014 GER TSV Vaterstetten 44.96 160
170. GUETHLEIN, Lisa 2015 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 45.05 159
171. DIETRICH, Fenna 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 45.32 156
172. HACKEL, Sophie 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 46.55 144

LANG, Elena 2014 GER Polizei SV Eichstätt 46.55 144
174. RAINER, Anna 2015 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 47.47 136
175. SPETHMANN, Marie-Philippa 2015 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 48.20 130
176. MARZOLO, Nadia 2015 GER SG Stadtwerke München 48.43 128
177. PASSARELLA, Emma 2015 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 49.18 122
178. WILMS, Luisa 2015 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 50.48 113
179. KAUFMANN, Lia 2014 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 51.07 109
180. MITTERUTZNER, Sofia 2015 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 51.35 107
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